
Content from this work may be used under the terms of the Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 licence. Any further distribution
of this work must maintain attribution to the author(s) and the title of the work, journal citation and DOI.

Published under licence by IOP Publishing Ltd

ICMC 2023
IOP Conf. Series: Materials Science and Engineering 1302 (2024) 011004

IOP Publishing
doi:10.1088/1757-899X/1302/1/011004

1

ICMC Technical Editors 
 

U. (Balu) Balachandran 

Chief Technical Editor 

University of Colorado-Boulder 

Dept. of Mechanical Engineering 

427 UCB, 1111 Engineering Dr. 

Boulder, CO 80309 

USA 

Email: Uthamalingam.Balachandran@colorado.edu 

 

Shreyas Balachandran 

Thomas Jefferson National Accelerator Facility 

12000 Jefferson Avenue 

Newport News, VA 23606 

USA 

Email: shreyas@jlab.org 

 

Pashupati Dhakal 

Thomas Jefferson National Accelerator Facility 

12000 Jefferson Avenue 

Newport News, VA 23606 

USA 

Email: dhakal@jlab.org 

 

Karl T. Hartwig 

Texas A&M University 

Materials Science and Engineering Department 

300 F Reed McDonald Bldg. 

College Station, TX 77843-3003 

USA 

Email: thartwig@tamu.edu 

 

Timothy Haugan 

U.S. Air Force Research Laboratory 

2943 Niagara Dr. 

Beavercreek, OH 45431 

USA 

Email: timothy.haugan@us.af.mil 

 

Eric Hellstrom 

ASC, NHMFL, Florida State University  

2031 E. Paul Dirac Drive 

Tallahassee, FL 32310 

USA 

Email: hellstrom@asc.magnet.fsu.edu 

Peter J. Lee 

ASC, NHMFL, Florida State University 

2031 E. Paul Dirac Drive 

Tallahassee, FL 32310 

USA 

Email: lee@asc.magnet.fsu.edu 

 

Sastry Pamidi 

Department of Electrical and Computer Engineering 

FAMU-FSU College of Engineering 

Center for Advanced Power Systems 

2525 Pottsdamer St. 

Tallahassee, FL 32310 

USA 

Email: pamidi@eng.famu.fsu.edu 

 

Tatiana Prikhna 

V. Bakul Institute for Superhard Materials of the 

National Academy of Sciences of Ukraine 

2, Avtozavodskaya Str. 

Kiev, 04074 

Ukraine 

Email: prikhna@ukr.net 

 

Ernst Wolfgang Stautner 

GE HealthCare – Technology & Innovation Center 

Cryogenics & Superconductivity – Interdisciplinary 

Engineering 

One Research Circle 

Niskayuna, NY 12309 

USA 

Email: stautner@ge.com 

 

Robert Walsh 

NHMFL, Florida State University 

1800 E. Paul Dirac Drive 

Tallahassee, FL 32310 

USA 

Email: walsh@magnet.fsu.edu 
 

Materials Reliability, LLC 

3006 Southshore Circle 

Tallahassee, FL 32312 

USA 

Email: walsh3006@comcast.net

 

Editorial Management 

Centennial Conferences | 908 Main Street, Suite 350 | Louisville, CO 80027 USA 

Email: cecicmc@centennialconferences.com 


